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Q1 - Rate whether you agree with the below questions

Because of MC EOPS/CARE Services, | understand that there are a range of services offered to me at Moorpark College.

#  Field In person By email By Phone/Zoom
1  strongly disagree 7.69% 1 0.00% 0 12.50% 3
2 somewhat disagree 0.00% 0 0.00% O 4.17% 1
3 neither disagree or agree 0.00% O 0.00% O 0.00% 0
4 somewhat agree 0.00% O 20.00% 1 8.33% 2
5  strongly agree 92.31% 12 80.00% 4 75.00% 18
13 5 24

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Because of EOPS/CARE Services, | feel confident that | have maximized the amount of financial aid | can receive and | use Moorpark College
resources more often.

#  Field In person By email By Phone/Zoom
1  strongly disagree 0.00% O 0.00% O 12.50% 3
2 somewhat disagree 0.00% O 20.00% 1 4.17% 1
3 neither disagree or agree 0.00% O 0.00% O 0.00% O
4 somewhat agree 7.69% 1 40.00% 2 20.83% 5
5  strongly agree 92.31% 12 40.00% 2 62.50% 15
13 5 24

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Because of EOPS/CARE Services, | use specialized counseling and guidance to ensure successful completion of my academic goals.

#  Field In person By email By Phone/Zoom
1  strongly disagree 0.00% O 0.00% O 12.50% 3
2 somewhat disagree 0.00% O 0.00% O 4.17% 1
3 neither disagree or agree 7.69% 1 20.00% 1 0.00% 0
4 somewhat agree 0.00% O 20.00% 1 4.17% 1

5  strongly agree 92.31% 12 60.00% 3 79.17% 19



# Field In person By email By Phone/Zoom

13 5 24

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

| feel empowered to make informed decisions on my educational, career, and life goals with the information that EOPS provides me.

# Field In person By email By Phone/Zoom
1  strongly disagree 0 0 4
2 somewhat disagree 1 0 0
3 neither disagree or agree 0 0 1
4 somewhat agree 1 1 1
5 strongly agree 11 4 18
13 5 24

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q2 - | received most of my EOPS/CARE services:

# Field

1 In person

2 By email

3 By Phone/Zoom

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

Choice
Count

30.95% 13

11.90% 5

57.14% 24

42



Q3 - Gender (optional)

#  Field
1 Male
2 Female

3 Non-binary / third gender

4 Prefer not to say

In person By email

58.33% 7 0.00%

17.86% 5 17.86%

0.00% O 0.00%

0.00% O 0.00%
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By Phone/Zoom

41.67% 5

64.29% 18

0.00% O

0.00% O

Total

12

28



Q4 - Ethnicity (optional - check all that apply)

# Field

1 American Indian or Alaska Native

7 Asian

2 Black or African American

3 Hispanic

4 Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander

5  White

6 Other

In person By email

1
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By Phone/Zoom

10

Total

12



